IVIL,
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LUNCH

“FRIED EGGS”

SLICED BREAD WITH FRIED EGG, HAM AND
CHEESE

DUTCH BEEF CROQUETTE

BEEF CROQUETTE AND SLICED BREAD
WITH MUSTARD

GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE
SANDWICH

CASINO BREAD, HAM, CHEESE WITH WITH
FRIES, MAYONNAISE AND KETCHUP

BLT SANDWICH

SLICED BREAD, BACON, CHEESE, TOMATO,
LETTUCE WITH FRIED AND MAYONNAISE

DUTCH BITTERBALLEN

DUTCH SNACK CONSISTING OF A FIRM, BREADED
EXTERIOR AND A SOFT, CREAMY FILLING. THE FILLING
IS MADE FROM A MIXTURE OF RAGOUT, BEEF, HERBS,
AND SPICES

LOADED FRIES
FRIES, BACON AND CHEDDAR SAUCE

CAESAR SALAD

LITTLE GEM, ANCHOVIES, EGG,
CROUTONS WITH CAESAR DRESSING

- ADD ROASTED CHICKEN

13

12

14

14,5

8,5

11

DINNER

STARTER

CAESAR SALAD

LITTLE GEM, ANCHOVIES, EGG,
CROUTONS WITH CAESAR DRESSING

- ADD ROASTED CHICKEN

SOUP OF THE DAY

(PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER)

MAIN COURSE

DAILY SPECIAL

(PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER)

BLACK ANGUS STEAK

BEEF STEAK, HERB BUTTER, SEA SALT
WITH FRIES AND SALAD

HALF CHICKEN

ROASTED CHICKEN, WITH FRIES AND
SALAD

SALMON FILLET

SALMON, TOMATO, LETTUCE, CUCUMBER
AND TOMATO SALSA WITH POTATO
GRATIN

CHEESEBURGER

BEEF BURGER, CHEDDAR, TOMATO,
LETTUCE, BACON WITH FRIES

VEGGIE BURGER

VEGGIE BURGER, LETTUCE, TOMATO,
CREAM CHEESE WITH FRIES

DESSERT

CREME BRULEE
APPLE PIE

11

+3

6,5

27,5

27,5

22

23

16

15

7,5
7,5

22 KITCHEN & BAR

DO YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES PLEASE LET US

KNOW!



